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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 VERRI                     MARKO             18/11/1976 TS 114 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 MAGNANI                   PATRIZIA          30/03/1958 TS 87 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 TOSCANO                   DANIELE           03/05/1974 MI 56 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 STOLLI                    DAVIDE            24/11/1988 TS 36 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 POZZECCO                  EVA               14/05/1988 TS 34 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 CREVATIN                  DANIEL            31/05/1987 TS 34 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 MULIC                     ELENA             10/08/1980 TS 27 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 MENEGATTI                 ANDREINA          06/08/1965 TS 120,5 2014 0 TSIS00300N TS L S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 SEDMACH                   CLAUDIA           24/02/1968 TS 115,5 2014 0 TSIS00400D TS Q S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 ZOBEC                     ALENIA            12/07/1974 TS 81 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS D S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 ZOBIN                     IGOR              13/05/1980 TS 67 2014 0 TSIS00400D TS L S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 KURET                     ERIK              07/12/1981 TS 65,5 2014 0 TSPM02000T TS Q S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 STOPAR                    KRISTJAN          05/03/1986 TS 45 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 PIERI                     VALENTINA         12/09/1985 TS 36,5 2014 0 TSPM02000T TS L S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 BERSENDA                  ERIKA             28/12/1987 TS 36,5 2014 0 TSIS00400D TS L S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 JARC                      JARI              11/08/1987 GO 23,5 2014 0 TSPM02000T TS D S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 RUZZIER                   GORAN             16/02/1977 TS 21 2014 0 TSPM02000T TS L S
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 FURLANI                   DANA              23/01/1980 TS 15 2014 0 TSIS00400D TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 VERRI                     MARKO             18/11/1976 TS 96 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 MAGNANI                   PATRIZIA          30/03/1958 TS 67 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 TOSCANO                   DANIELE           03/05/1974 MI 56 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 KERMAC                    ALEN              21/11/1978 TS 55 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 STOLLI                    DAVIDE            24/11/1988 TS 36 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 GUSTIN                    MATEJ             10/10/1986 TS 35 2014 0 TSIS00300N TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 POZZECCO                  EVA               14/05/1988 TS 34 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 MULIC                     ELENA             10/08/1980 TS 27 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 TAVCAR                    LORIS             16/04/1957 TS 106 2014 0 TSIS00300N TS L S
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 SCICHILONE                LORENZO RICCARDO  21/05/1982 TS 72 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 GERGELY                   MARIANNA          26/07/1966 EE 57,5 2014 0 TSIS00400D TS L S
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 MASTEN                    LARA              26/05/1971 TS 52 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 VISINTIN                  SARA              16/11/1987 GO 29,5 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 MEZGEC                    KARIN             22/02/1980 TS 29 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 MARUCELLI                 AILING            19/05/1972 TS 28 2014 0 TSIC818007 TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  1 KRALJIC                   ELIZABETA         02/01/1973 EE 128,5 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS Q S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  2 COLJA                     NASTJA            02/03/1972 TS 126,5 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  3 JELERCIC                  IRENA             16/01/1980 TS 90 2014 0 TSIS00300N TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  4 SAVRON                    BRUNO             06/07/1950 EE 76,5 2014 0 TSIS001002 TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  5 SOSIC                     GIULIANA          19/02/1959 TS 66 2014 0 TSIS00300N TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  6 PEROSA                    SARA              08/03/1977 TS 49 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  7 ISKRA                     LARA              07/12/1983 TS 36 2014 0 TSIC819003 TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  8 BAJC                      VESNA             16/11/1963 TS 35 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A080 ITALIANO  SCUOLA MEDIA  INS. SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  9 ZORZUT                    TANJA             05/09/1986 EE 28 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  1 COLJA                     NASTJA            02/03/1972 TS 130,5 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  2 JELERCIC                  IRENA             16/01/1980 TS 84 2014 0 TSIS00300N TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  3 SAVRON                    BRUNO             06/07/1950 EE 76,5 2014 0 TSIS001002 TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  4 STURMAN                   PRIMOZ            25/04/1980 TS 75 2014 0 TSIC819003 TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  5 KURET                     ERIK              07/12/1981 TS 56,5 2014 0 TSPM02000T TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  6 BASTJANCIC                ELIA              15/03/1978 GO 52 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  7 PEROSA                    SARA              08/03/1977 TS 43 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  8 PAHOR                     MAGDALENA         13/06/1974 GO 33 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A085 SLOV.,ST.ED.CIV.,GEO.I GR.LIN.SLOV. NORMALE                       NN  9 ZORZUT                    TANJA             05/09/1986 EE 28 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A345 *1) LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 JELERCIC                  IRENA             16/01/1980 TS 102 2014 0 TSIS00300N TS L S
A345 *2) LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN BEZIN                     ERIKA             04/05/1976 TS 88 2014 TSTD030007 TS L S
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VODOPIVEC                 KLARA             14/05/1980 EE 59,5 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 BASTJANCIC                ELIA              15/03/1978 GO 52 2014 0 TSPS010006 TS L S
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ISKRA                     LARA              07/12/1983 TS 36 2014 0 TSIC819003 TS L S
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 BEZIN                     ERIKA             04/05/1976 TS 82 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VODOPIVEC                 KLARA             14/05/1980 EE 77,5 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
A545 *3) LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 BISIACCHI                 NATASA            08/11/1970 EE 69,5 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS L S
AF77 FISARMONICA                        NORMALE                       NN  1 ZOBIN                     IGOR              13/05/1980 TS 163 2014 0 TSIS00400D TS Q S
AF77 *4) FISARMONICA                        NORMALE                       NN  2 RUZZIER                   GORAN             16/02/1977 TS 34,7 2014 0 TSPM02000T TS L S
AF77 *4) FISARMONICA                        NORMALE                       NN  3 JARC                      JARI              11/08/1987 GO 17,4 2014 0 TSPM02000T TS D S
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 ZOBEC                     ALENIA            12/07/1974 TS 103 2014 0 TSTD030007 TS Q S

A345 *1) odredba zavoda Štefan prot. 1588/14/C7
A345 *2) odredba zavoda Zois 2346/14/C7
A545 *3) odredba zavoda Zois 2345/14/C7
AF77 *4) odredba zavoda Slomšek 2359/14/C5
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